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ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS

COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE

EL DORADO
FRESNGC

GLENN
HUMEBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO
KERN

KINGS

LAKE
LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA

MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC

MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE

TOTAL
CURRENT

25,078
130
3,387
17,262
6,439

1,505
35,698
1,551
15,258
23,104

2,020
7,840
2,365
1,188
17,849

3,020
11,208
3,424
116,014
6,554

8,579
1,704
5,172
6,843

814

1,586
8,522
6,319
9,964
65,762

PLEASURE

24,572
127
3,304
17,034
6,302

1,486
35,326
1,526
14,871
22,694

1,992
7,585
2,334
1,134
17,759

3,011
10,986
3,358
114,796
6,460

8,362
1,674
5,018
6;767

812

1,218
8,302
6,199
9,880
64,893

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
TOTAL VESSEL REGISTRATIONS BY COUNTY
AS OF 31 DEC
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GOVT.
FEE EXEMPT
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0
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TOTAL
EXPIRED

12,066
68
1,270
5,903
2,198

503
14,853
975
5,431
8,065

727
3,141
1,738

575
7,454

1,120
4,223
1,278
59,699
2,212

4,078
581
2,422
2,840
316

662
4,110
2,576
3,651

37,152
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PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS

SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUCLUMNE

VENTURA

YOLO

YUBA
SUBTOTALS

QUT OF STATE

TOTALS

TOTAL
CURRENT

21,491
3,881
52,777
45,808
1,782

51,959
65,555

3,838
26,020
13,527

11,396
10,273
25,975

7,583
20,315

335
4,388
15,551
18,453
18,945

5,708
4,735
2,313
9,458
6,330

24,798
6,264
4,628

900, 345
6,643

906,988

PLEASURE

21,186
3,775
52,456
45,243
1,776

51,451
64,264

3,698
25,697
13,258

11,266
9,865
25,835
7.375
19,469

312
4,320
15,396
18,207
18,716

5,665
4,674
2,114
9,341
6,165

24,4023
6,130
4,521

886,360
6,593

892,953

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
TOTAL VESSEL REGISTRATIONS BY COUNTY
AS OF 31 DEC

LIVERY

193
8l
89

125

385
544
11
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17
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46
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TOTAL
EXPIRED

6,947
1,376
25,019
20,452
770

25,019
36,142
1,975
10,109
5,287

5,582
4,472
10,800
3,338
6,508

142
1,682
7,255
7,423
7,290

2,066
1,783

781
3,731
2,277

11,281
2,608
1,900

405,899

17,782

423,681
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STATISTICAL REPORT - CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS

AS OF 31 DEC 2009

AUX- OTHER
INBOARD ILIARY HAND
INBOARD OUTBOARD OQUTBOARD SAIL ROWBOAT CANCE PROP SAILBOAT JET OTHER TOTAL
WOOD 183 2,998 51 113 186 8 54 681 20 33z 4,832
PLASTIC 13,212 51,096 3,170 811 917 279 689 13,380 184,425 4,556 272,535
METAL 289 91,772 734 75 5,472 118 2,899 206 383 5,485 107,433
INFLATABLE 3 1,105 1 1 9 o 19 i 0 33 1,172
OTHER 139 32,278 250 80 170 31 1,042 cE:14) 1,911 2,819 39,100
TOTAL < 16FT O0IN 13,826 179,249 4,206 1,086 6,754 436 4,703 14,648 186,739 13,225 424,872
WOOD 1,650 1,043 303 57 34 8 11 236 70 251 3,663
PLASTIC 16,184 61,196 105,032 610 56 171 81 7,104 15,123 2,869 208,426
METAL 654 33,268 2,283 25 196 - 159 103 106 1,101 €653 38,518
INFLATABLE 1 i2 0 1 0] 0 0 0 0 0 14
OTHER 157 1,090 453 11 1 24 8 21 96 215 2,146
TOTAL 16FT 0IN TO :
19FT 11IN 18,646 96,609 108,041 704 287 362 203 7,537 16,390 3,988 252,767
WOOD 753 485 212 87 2 2 14 125 25 166 1,871
PLASTIC 35,454 20,196 78,663 5,079 5 2 37 5,176 10,170 2,709 157,491
METAL 265 14,979 2,961 14 4 3 15 22 1,554 214 20,731
INFLATABLE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
OTHER 108 401 179 67 0] 0 0 81 28 135 993
TOTAL 20FT 0IN TO
25FT 11IN 37,280 36,063 82,015 5,247 1i 7 66 5,404 11,777 3,224 181,094
WOOD 2,034 349 125 285 2 0 1 118 3 163 3,080
PLASTIC 6,286 1,834 12,314 9,753 1 0 3 1,609 117 633 32,550
METAL 225 2,355 873 46 0 0 7 9 18 92 3,625
INFLATABLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER 94 95 27 162 0 0 1 28 1 42 450
TOTAL 26FT QIN TO
39FT 11IN 8,639 4,633 13,339 10,246 3 0 12 1,764 139 930 39,705
WOOD 451 94 56 77 0 0 1 15 2 46 742
PLASTIC 752 100 306 441 0 2 3 44 16 87 1,751
METAL 111 733 1,601 25 0 0 1 6 4 86 2,567
INFLATABLE 0 1 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 o 0 1
OTHER 18 19 12 12 0 0 0 2 2 17 82
TOTAL 40FT 0OIN TO
&65FT 0IN 1,332 947 1,975 555 0 2 5 67 24 236 5,143
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RID 6714 DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES 05 JAN 2010
STATISTICAL REPORT - CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS
AS QF 31 DEC 2009
AUX- OTHER
INBOARD ILIARY HAND
INBOARD OUTBOARD OUTBOARD SAIL ROWBOAT CANOE FPROP SAILBOAT JET OTHER TOTAL
WooD 13 14 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 3 38
PLASTIC 147 206 214 13 3 1 5 43 445 33 1,110
METAL 25 163 S1 1 i1 1 4 2 8 20 286
INFLATABLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER 2 101 4 0 1 0 1l 3 2 17 131
OVER 65FT OIN 187 484 270 18 16 2 10 50 455 73 1,565
" WOQD 5,084 4,983 748 629 225 18 gl 1,177 120 961 14,026
PLASTIC 72,035 134,628 199,699 16,707 982 455 818 27,356 210,286 10,887 673,863
METAL 2,269 143,270 8,473 186 5,683 281 3,029 351 3,068 6,550 173,160
INFLATABLE 4 1,120 1 2 9 0 19 1 0 33 1,189
OTHER 518 33,984 925 332 172 55 1,052 585 2,040 3,245 42,908
TOTAL ALL VESSELS 79,910 317,985 205,846 17,856 7,071 809 4,999 29,470 215,524 21,676 905,146
NOTES: 1. HULL MATERIAL - OTHER INCLUDES:
NO HULL MATERIAL 0
INVALID HULL CODE 23
CONCRETE 0
2. HULL MATERIAL - METAL INCLUDES:
AT,UMINUM 167,315
STEEL 3,846
3. PROPULSION - OTHER INCLUDES
NG PROPULSION 0
INVALID PROPULSION CODE 14

3. THE TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS
SHOWN ON THIS REPORT DOES NOT INCLUDE MANUFACTURER OR
DEALER NUMBERS LISTED, OR INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS FOR
VESSEL REGISTRATICON



